
# Regn.No. Candidate Name Father's Name Result
1 1193586 Goldi Mr.Udai Bhan PR ( C )
2 1522980 Sneha Devi Mr.Rakesh Nishad M1-R5.1 ( C )
3 1419249 Ravi Prakash Gupta Mr.Raja Ram M1-R5.1 ( D )

4 1489320 Soni Kushwaha
Mr.Dhruva Narayan 
Kushwaha M1-R5.1 ( D )

5 1489600 Ritika Chaurasia Mr.Sanjay Chaurasia M1-R5.1 ( D )
6 1494229 Shashwat Rastogi Mr.Sanjay Rastogi M1-R5.1 ( D )
7 1489592 Ashish Yadav Mr.Kamal Kishor M1-R5.1 ( D )
8 1489587 Deepak Singh Mr.Laxminarayan M1-R5.1 ( D )
9 1520506 Aryan Tiwari Mr.Rajesh Kumar Tiwari M1-R5.1 ( C )

10 1489276 Vishakha Chaurasia Mr.Gopal Chaurasia M1-R5.1 ( C )

11 1489268 Anchal Gupta Mr.Umesh Chandra Gupta M1-R5.1 ( C )

12 1489275 Akhilesh Kumar Maurya Mr.Ramji Kushwaha M1-R5.1 ( C )
13 1489273 Ankita Verma Mr.Anil Kumar Verma M1-R5.1 ( C )
14 1489582 Arati Singh Mr.Lalajee Singh M1-R5.1 ( C )
15 1489599 Divya Chaurasiya Mr.Rambabu Chaurasiya M1-R5.1 ( C )
16 1513897 Shivam Rai Mr.Shri Prakash Rai M1-R5.1 ( C )
17 1489597 Amit Singh Mr.Vijay Shankar Singh M1-R5.1 ( C )
18 1489319 Shashank Sahu Mr.Ajay Sahu M1-R5.1 ( C )
19 1489277 Abhishek Pal Mr.Haushila Prasad Pal M1-R5.1 ( C )
20 1489270 Surendra Pal Mr.Naresh Pal M1-R5.1 ( C )
21 1489272 Shubham Pal Mr.Mahendra Nath Pal M1-R5.1 ( D )
22 1489721 Amit Verma Mr.Arun Verma M1-R5.1 ( D )
23 1494245 Sneha Gupta Mr.Anup Gupta M1-R5.1 ( D )
24 1489271 Divya Patel Mr.Anil Patel M1-R5.1 ( D )

25 1520615 Vikash Bharti Mr.Ravindra Kumar Bharti M1-R5.1 ( D )
26 1528200 Nishtha Singh Mr.Ramesh Kumar Singh M1-R5.1 ( D )
27 1489318 Shailesh Kumar Yadav Mr.Om Prakash Yadav M1-R5.1 ( D )
28 1476240 Sumit Kumar Mourya Mr.Rama Shanker M1-R5.1 ( D )

29 1419256 Shashank Kumar Maurya Mr.Anup Kumar Maurya M1-R5.1 ( D )
30 1396642 Suraj Tiwari Mr.Sushil Tiwari M1-R5.1 ( D )
31 1473024 Rashmi Devi Mr.Suresh Chandra M1-R5.1 ( D )
32 1473011 Kajal Mr.Devnath M1-R5.1 ( D )
33 1489321 Pravesh Kumar Patel Mr.Mansha Ram M1-R5.1 ( F )
34 1489726 Shivam Prajapati Mr.Kalicharan Prajapati M1-R5.1 ( F )
35 1489269 Anjali Jaiswal Mr.Sanjay Gupta M1-R5.1 ( F )
36 1489274 Amisha Yadav Mr.Ashok Yadav M1-R5.1 ( F )
37 1520602 Arjun Mr.Haragen M1-R5.1 ( F )
38 1489586 Tulasee Chauhan Mr.Vijaynath Chauhan M1-R5.1 ( F )
39 1489334 Hemant Dheevar Mr.Sateesh Chand M1-R5.1 ( F )
40 1489278 Radha Kumari Mr.Pramod Sharma M1-R5.1 ( F )
41 1489345 Ashwini Yadav Mr.N L Yadav M1-R5.1 ( F )
42 1489343 Anand Mourya Mr.Lalsa Prasad Mourya M1-R5.1 ( F )



43 1489281 Mohammad Irshad Idrisi Mr.Md Nuruddin Idrisi M1-R5.1 ( F )
44 1489317 Sanjana Vishvakarma Mr.Sanjay Vishvakarma M1-R5.1 ( F )
45 1514002 Amit Yadav Mr.Lalmuni Yadav M1-R5.1 ( F )
46 1494231 Saurabh Patel Mr.Ashok Patel M1-R5.1 ( F )
47 1315469 Sony Pal Mr.Ramesh Chandra Pal M1-R5.1 ( F )
48 1489583 Nameerah Begum Mr.Shajar Imam M1-R5.1 ( F )

49 1489584 Shivangi Seth Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Seth M1-R5.1 ( F )
50 1523004 Muskan Tiwari Mr.Sunil Tiwari M1-R5.1 ( F )
51 1522988 Mansi Arya Mr.Satish Kumar M1-R5.1 ( F )
52 1432410 Shreejal Tripathi Mr.Sandeep Tripathi M1-R5.1 ( F )

53 1473022 Juhi Srivastava Mr.Prem Prakash Srivastava M1-R5.1 ( F )
54 1521097 Rajesh Yadav Mr.Amerika Yadav M1-R5.1 ( ABS )
55 1521097 Rajesh Yadav Mr.Amerika Yadav M2-R5.1 ( ABS )
56 1482646 Gautam Singh Mr.Arun Singh M2-R5.1 ( ABS )
57 1482644 Vivek Singh Mr.Ajay Singh M2-R5.1 ( ABS )

58 1473022 Juhi Srivastava Mr.Prem Prakash Srivastava M2-R5.1 ( F )
59 1480828 Jay Kumar Mr.Ravindra Singh M2-R5.1 ( ABS )
60 1476230 Divya Bhardwaj Mr.Uma Nath M2-R5.1 ( F )
61 1432410 Shreejal Tripathi Mr.Sandeep Tripathi M2-R5.1 ( F )
62 1473024 Rashmi Devi Mr.Suresh Chandra M2-R5.1 ( F )
63 1473011 Kajal Mr.Devnath M2-R5.1 ( F )

64 1489584 Shivangi Seth Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Seth M2-R5.1 ( F )
65 1473007 Manish Yadav M2-R5.1 ( F )
66 1489583 Nameerah Begum Mr.Shajar Imam M2-R5.1 ( F )
67 955004 Qazi Zaid Ahmad Mr.Qazi Abdul Moid M2-R5.1 ( F )
68 1489272 Shubham Pal Mr.Mahendra Nath Pal M2-R5.1 ( F )
69 1489277 Abhishek Pal Mr.Haushila Prasad Pal M2-R5.1 ( F )
70 1494245 Sneha Gupta Mr.Anup Gupta M2-R5.1 ( F )
71 1514002 Amit Yadav Mr.Lalmuni Yadav M2-R5.1 ( F )
72 1489317 Sanjana Vishvakarma Mr.Sanjay Vishvakarma M2-R5.1 ( F )
73 1288827 Garima Singh Mr.Santosh Singh M2-R5.1 ( F )
74 1489345 Ashwini Yadav Mr.N L Yadav M2-R5.1 ( F )
75 1489334 Hemant Dheevar Mr.Sateesh Chand M2-R5.1 ( F )
76 1489586 Tulasee Chauhan Mr.Vijaynath Chauhan M2-R5.1 ( F )
77 1489592 Ashish Yadav Mr.Kamal Kishor M2-R5.1 ( F )

78 1489320 Soni Kushwaha
Mr.Dhruva Narayan 
Kushwaha M2-R5.1 ( F )

79 1479518 Km Deepanjali Maurya Mr.Sanjay Maurya M2-R5.1 ( D )

80 1428419 Chanchal Srivastava
Mr.Ramaiya Prasad 
Srivastava M2-R5.1 ( D )

81 1520506 Aryan Tiwari Mr.Rajesh Kumar Tiwari M2-R5.1 ( F )
82 1098697 Sweeti Mr.Chhedi Lal M2-R5.1 ( D )
83 1473012 Shailesh Kumar Mr.Jitendra Kumar M2-R5.1 ( D )
84 1357986 Aman Mr.Gopal Ji M2-R5.1 ( D )



85 1528200 Nishtha Singh Mr.Ramesh Kumar Singh M2-R5.1 ( D )

86 1520615 Vikash Bharti Mr.Ravindra Kumar Bharti M2-R5.1 ( D )
87 1489271 Divya Patel Mr.Anil Patel M2-R5.1 ( D )
88 1419268 Sandeep Kumar Mr.Ram Sagar Maurya M2-R5.1 ( D )
89 1489270 Surendra Pal Mr.Naresh Pal M2-R5.1 ( C )
90 1489318 Shailesh Kumar Yadav Mr.Om Prakash Yadav M2-R5.1 ( C )
91 1476240 Sumit Kumar Mourya Mr.Rama Shanker M2-R5.1 ( C )
92 1489319 Shashank Sahu Mr.Ajay Sahu M2-R5.1 ( C )
93 1489721 Amit Verma Mr.Arun Verma M2-R5.1 ( C )
94 1489597 Amit Singh Mr.Vijay Shankar Singh M2-R5.1 ( C )

95 1489281 Mohammad Irshad Idrisi Mr.Md Nuruddin Idrisi M2-R5.1 ( C )
96 1513897 Shivam Rai Mr.Shri Prakash Rai M2-R5.1 ( C )
97 1494229 Shashwat Rastogi Mr.Sanjay Rastogi M2-R5.1 ( C )
98 1489600 Ritika Chaurasia Mr.Sanjay Chaurasia M2-R5.1 ( C )
99 1489273 Ankita Verma Mr.Anil Kumar Verma M2-R5.1 ( C )

100 1489726 Shivam Prajapati Mr.Kalicharan Prajapati M2-R5.1 ( C )

101 1489268 Anchal Gupta Mr.Umesh Chandra Gupta M2-R5.1 ( C )
102 1489276 Vishakha Chaurasia Mr.Gopal Chaurasia M2-R5.1 ( C )
103 1489587 Deepak Singh Mr.Laxminarayan M2-R5.1 ( D )
104 1489343 Anand Mourya Mr.Lalsa Prasad Mourya M2-R5.1 ( D )
105 1494231 Saurabh Patel Mr.Ashok Patel M2-R5.1 ( D )
106 1489278 Radha Kumari Mr.Pramod Sharma M2-R5.1 ( D )
107 1489599 Divya Chaurasiya Mr.Rambabu Chaurasiya M2-R5.1 ( D )
108 1489582 Arati Singh Mr.Lalajee Singh M2-R5.1 ( D )
109 1489274 Amisha Yadav Mr.Ashok Yadav M2-R5.1 ( D )
110 1489321 Pravesh Kumar Patel Mr.Mansha Ram M2-R5.1 ( D )

111 1489275 Akhilesh Kumar Maurya Mr.Ramji Kushwaha M2-R5.1 ( D )
112 1489269 Anjali Jaiswal Mr.Sanjay Gupta M2-R5.1 ( D )

113 1077270 Satyendra Kumar
Mr.Suresh Narayan 
Vishwakarma M2-R5.1 ( C )

114 1421649 Raj Kumar Patel Mr.Teloo Patel M2-R5.1 ( C )
115 1428649 Komal Mr.Ramesh Kumar M2-R5.1 ( C )
116 1428418 Richa Devi Mr.Ram Singh Yadav M2-R5.1 ( C )

117 1428386 Akanksha Singh Mr.Gajendra Bahadur Singh M2-R5.1 ( C )
118 1428417 Archana Verma Mr.Nand Kishor Verma M2-R5.1 ( C )
119 1419297 Km Rachiyta Yadav Mr.Murari Yadav M3-R5.1 ( C )
120 1207598 Harpreet Singh Mr.Davinder Singh M3-R5.1 ( C )
121 1419316 Mohammad Salman Mr.Abdul Salam M3-R5.1 ( C )

122 1379688 Usha Maurya
Mr.Janardan Singh 
Kushwaha M3-R5.1 ( C )

123 1357894 Ugrasen Yadav Mr.Samar Bahadur Yadav M3-R5.1 ( C )

124 1339327 Ved Prakash Srivastva Mr.Chhakkan Lal Srivastva M3-R5.1 ( C )
125 1419280 Dinesh Kumar Singh Mr.Ram Singh M3-R5.1 ( C )



126 1419245 Ayush Kumar Mr.Chanderjeet M3-R5.1 ( D )
127 1520506 Aryan Tiwari Mr.Rajesh Kumar Tiwari M3-R5.1 ( C )

128 1419290 Ananya Vishwakarma Mr.Surendra Vishwakarma M3-R5.1 ( B )
129 1304144 Atma Prakash Singh Mr.Shiv Mandir Singh M3-R5.1 ( B )
130 1291931 Pawan Kumar Mr.Rajendra Prasad M3-R5.1 ( B )
131 1513897 Shivam Rai Mr.Shri Prakash Rai M3-R5.1 ( C )
132 1476240 Sumit Kumar Mourya Mr.Rama Shanker M3-R5.1 ( C )
133 1419266 Km Raina Gupta Mr.Manoher Lal M3-R5.1 ( C )
134 1421652 Juli Singh Mr.Tara Singh M3-R5.1 ( C )
135 1421649 Raj Kumar Patel Mr.Teloo Patel M3-R5.1 ( D )

136 1419258 Ashish Sharma Mr.Ganga Prasad Sharma M3-R5.1 ( D )
137 1419250 Ayushi Singh Mr.Dinesh Kumar Singh M3-R5.1 ( D )
138 1419295 Shubham Kumar Mr.Jai Prakash Singh M3-R5.1 ( D )
139 1288815 Priyanka Dubey Mr.Banarasi Dubey M3-R5.1 ( D )

140 1421705 Anjali Prajapati Mr.Satyanarayan Prajapati M3-R5.1 ( D )
141 1339326 Ankit Shukla Mr.Ajay Shukla M3-R5.1 ( D )
142 1396642 Suraj Tiwari Mr.Sushil Tiwari M3-R5.1 ( D )
143 1482653 Shreya Verma Mr.Sanjay Verma M3-R5.1 ( C )
144 1288827 Garima Singh Mr.Santosh Singh M3-R5.1 ( F )
145 1217386 Amit Vishwakarma Mr.Rajan Vishwakarma M3-R5.1 ( F )
146 1291816 Arpita Adarsh Mr.Rajesh Kumar M3-R5.1 ( F )
147 1178989 Ananya Pratap Singh Mr.Ambika Baksa Singh M3-R5.1 ( F )
148 955004 Qazi Zaid Ahmad Mr.Qazi Abdul Moid M3-R5.1 ( F )
149 1473007 Manish Yadav M3-R5.1 ( F )

150 1339314 Chandresh Kumar Shukla Mr.Vinod Kumar Shukla M3-R5.1 ( F )

151 1077270 Satyendra Kumar
Mr.Suresh Narayan 
Vishwakarma M3-R5.1 ( F )

152 1181796 Anamika Srivastava Mr.Vijay Srivastav M3-R5.1 ( ABS )
153 1480828 Jay Kumar Mr.Ravindra Singh M3-R5.1 ( ABS )
154 1288556 Mohammad Ahsan Mr.Mohammad Haroon M3-R5.1 ( ABS )
155 1419298 Hemant Gupta Mr.Sunil Gupta M3-R5.1 ( F )
156 1178989 Ananya Pratap Singh Mr.Ambika Baksa Singh M4-R5.1 ( F )
157 1428650 Pradeep Kumar Mr.Moti Lal M4-R5.1 ( F )
158 1288487 Kanchan Yadav Mr.Rajkishor Yadav M4-R5.1 ( F )
159 1375682 Shobhana Verma Mr.Ashok Kumar M4-R5.1 ( F )

160 1315435 Jyoti Mr.Rakesh Kumar Shukla M4-R5.1 ( F )
161 1520506 Aryan Tiwari Mr.Rajesh Kumar Tiwari M4-R5.1 ( F )
162 1291764 Mansi Dubey Mr.Sudhakar Dubey M4-R5.1 ( D )
163 1304144 Atma Prakash Singh Mr.Shiv Mandir Singh M4-R5.1 ( D )

164 1379688 Usha Maurya
Mr.Janardan Singh 
Kushwaha M4-R5.1 ( D )

165 1315469 Sony Pal Mr.Ramesh Chandra Pal M4-R5.1 ( D )
166 1476240 Sumit Kumar Mourya Mr.Rama Shanker M4-R5.1 ( D )
167 1421652 Juli Singh Mr.Tara Singh M4-R5.1 ( C )



168 1419266 Km Raina Gupta Mr.Manoher Lal M4-R5.1 ( C )
169 1513897 Shivam Rai Mr.Shri Prakash Rai M4-R5.1 ( C )
170 1396639 Supriya Maurya Mr.Jai Ratan Maurya M4-R5.1 ( C )
171 1291986 Sneha Raj Mr.Kalindra Prasad M4-R5.1 ( C )
172 1291931 Pawan Kumar Mr.Rajendra Prasad M4-R5.1 ( C )

173 1428392 Harsh Prajapati Mr.Radhey Shyam Prajapati M4-R5.1 ( C )
174 1379404 Shweta Yadav Mr.Kamla Yadav M4-R5.1 ( C )

175 1419290 Ananya Vishwakarma Mr.Surendra Vishwakarma M4-R5.1 ( C )
176 1428418 Richa Devi Mr.Ram Singh Yadav M4-R5.1 ( C )

177 1428419 Chanchal Srivastava
Mr.Ramaiya Prasad 
Srivastava M4-R5.1 ( C )
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